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TEAM NAME
Todd Ayers - Artie Buchanan
Israel Gibson - Grant McPeters
Darren Sigmon - Charlie Sipe
Dustin Ayers - Dustin McCurry
Kelly Logan - Paul Brittain
Tom McCombs - Daryl Brown
Kevin Glenn - Bryan Silvers
Anthony Killough - Scott Killough
Ryan Jacobs - Avery Barrier
Jon Digh - Scott Carico
Dale Duncan - Donnie Woody
Bryan Roberts - Todd Childers
Johnny Johnson - Don McPeters
Tim Keener - Jody Crisp
Gary Avery - Mike Goodman
Leo Watson - Travis Watson
Keith Morgan - Andrew Morris
Flea Blake -Jeff
Roger Bolick - Corey Presnell
Danny Killough - Dennis Killough

Chris Norman - Dennis Reinhardt

Tony Davis - Jody Franklin
Morgan McCoyle - Ray Dehart

TUESDAY NIGHT

BIG LARGEMOUTH BIG SMALLMOUTH TOTAL WEIGHT 9/13/22 POINTS

2.08
213

3.02
4.1

2.07

3.10
3.1

2.1

2.11

3.06

o

SKEETER.

@YAMAHA

12.00
11.04
10.01
10.00
9.10
8.08
8.06
7.02
6.15
6.14
5.07
5.07
4.10
3.10
3.05
2.00
1.156
1.13
1.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100
97
94
92
90
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
70
70
70
70



